黄冈师范学院2010年国家励志奖学金

国家助学金名额分配表

	
奖项
系别
	国家励志

奖学金名额
	国家助学金名额

	
	
	一等
	二等
	三等

	文学院
	58
	97
	183+3
	97

	政法学院
	31
	53
	99+3
	53

	外国语学院
	90
	144
	270+3
	144

	商学院
	57
	94
	176+3
	94

	美术学院
	47
	96
	181
	96

	音乐学院
	29
	54
	102
	54

	数信学院
	38
	60
	113+3
	60

	物理学院
	31
	50
	93-3
	50

	化学学院
	30
	48
	90+3
	48

	生科院
	29
	45
	84+3
	45

	体育学院 
	22
	38
	72
	38

	计科院
	31
	43
	81
	43

	教科院
	18
	39
	74
	39

	新闻传播学院
	67
	137
	258
	137

	国际教育学院
	
	2
	3
	2


